Vent-Axia Pure Air
• Removes NOX and other gases
• Removes particles down to PM2.5
• Offers multiple spigot options
• Low pressure drop
• Easy to install with mounting brackets
• Conforms to international air quality guideline limits
• Easy installation & maintenance

Commercial/Industrial Ventilation
Product of the Year
ELECTRICAL INDUSTRY
AWARDS 2017
Finalist
Models
Model Range Stock Ref Airflow l/s Intake Spigot (mm)*
Exhaust Spigot
(mm)* Filter Types
Clean Filter Pressure
Drop (Pa)
Approximate Unit
Weight (kg)
Standard
Gas Filter Unit
PA50-125125-25 50 125Ø 125Ø PM2.5 100 25
PA50-204204-25 50 204x60 204x60 PM2.5 100 25
PA50-125125-10 50 125Ø 125Ø PM10 45 25
PA50-204204-10 50 204x60 204x60 PM10 45 25
PA100-150150-25 100 150Ø 150Ø PM2.5 100 49
PA100-220220-25 100 220x90 220x90 PM2.5 100 49
PA100-150150-10 100 150Ø 150Ø PM10 45 49
PA100-220220-10 100 220x90 220x90 PM10 45 49
PA200-200200-10 200 200Ø 200Ø PM10 45 96
PA200-250250-10 200 250Ø 250Ø PM10 45 96
PA300-315315-10 300 315Ø 315Ø PM10 45 144
Compact Gas Filter
Unit
PAC50-125 50 125Ø 125Ø PM10 45 23
PAC50-150 50 150Ø 150Ø PM10 45 23
PAC50-204 50 204x60 204x60 PM10 45 23
PAC50-220 50 220x90 220x90 PM10 45 23
PAC100-125 100 125Ø 125Ø PM10 45 45
PAC100-150 100 150Ø 150Ø PM10 45 45
PAC100-204 100 204x60 204x60 PM10 45 45
PAC100-220 100 220x90 220x90 PM10 45 45
*Airflow may be reversed through the unit to offer alternative spigot options.
Example Stock Ref: PA  50 - 125 125 - 25
 Pure Air Litres Per Second Intake Spigot Dia. Exhaust Spigot Dia. PM Filter Grade
Dimensions (mm)